Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing		ARP
Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed:		THE RAY FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC. 0663907 Kentucky 5/7/2007 12:00:00 AM 8/26/2013 8:46:50 AM \$15.00		
Principal Office				
15605 BECKLEY CROSSING DRIVE LOUISVILLE, KY 40245				
Registered Agent Name/Address				
BRADFORD T. RAY 15605 BECKLEY CROSSING DRIVE LOUISVILLE, KY 40245				
Current Officers				
President	Bradford T F	Ray	15605 Beckley Crossing Dr., Louisville, KY 40245	
Directors	9	SE 01.		
Director Director Director Director Director	Bradford T F Stacey P Ra Samantha M Mackenzie A Kyle A Ray	y I Ray	15605 Beckley Crossing Dr., Louisville, KY 40245 15605 Beckley Crossing Dr., Louisville, KY 40245 15605 Beckley Crossing Dr., Louisville, KY 40245 15605 Beckley Crossing Dr., Louisville, KY 40245 10945 Bluffside Dr., #328, Studio City, CA 91604	
Signatures				
Signature Title		Bradford T Ray President		